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HOVE Meeting 163
TRIAL RESULTS Thursday, 28 March 2024
WINDY Course: Slow
285m Flat Going -25
Moving On Up 4 MiddleToWide 27.7 T xWtVr 17.43
Hollow Man 2 RailsToMiddle 33.5 T xLame 16.59

DROOPYS PIVOTEL 3 2-1- 1st 6%
Broadway Mural 6 1-2- 2nd 6%

Avarua Zlatan 3

SAw,EP,MidToRails,Led1
QAw,MiddleToWide

MiddleToRails

Avarua Zlatan : NAME CHANGED 25.Mar from Kilara Hisarlik

500m Flat

BROADFIELDBULLET 53.76 2111 1st %
Rogue Angel 23.83 1222 2nd %2
Dust Of Time 13.91 3333 3rd 77
King Combs 33.67

BUBBLY BOMBAY 13.53 1111 1st 3%
Bubbly Jack 4 3.63 2222 2nd 3%
Lively Savannah 2 3.65

SHARP BOBBY 6 3.65 1211 1st 10
Sportsmans Luke 4 3.64 2132 2nd 10
Droopys Dugout 2 3.74 3323 3rd 16%
Rising Amber 2 3.63

COSS TOKYO 13.70 1111 1st 12%
Soul Reason 53.78 2322 2nd 12
Droopys Prefect 33.77 3233 3rd DIS

QAw,MidToWide,ALed
RailsToMid,ChIRunlIn
SlowAway,Railed,Middle1

Middle

QAw,Railed,AlwaysLed
Middle,ClearRun

RailsToMiddle

MidToWide,Crowded1,Led2
WideStart,Crowded1
SAw,Middle1To2

RailsToMiddle

QAw,RailsToMid,ALed
MiddleToWide,ClearRun
Mid,HitRIs&Fell 4

Soul Reason : NAME CHANGED 21.Mar from Carrigoon York

38.7
28.2
27.2

36.2

25.7

33.0
31.9
32.3

24.6

30.9
35.9
354

T2 Nvice 16.54
T2 17.06
T Nvice 17.22

Going -50
T3 31.19
T3 31.23
T3 31.80
T 29.62
T2 30.08
T2 30.38
T 30.96
T3 xOffC 30.68
T3 31.49
T3 32.02
T 30.59
T3 29.61
T3 30.60
T3 0.00



